ISII NITZAN

DESCRIPTION

3 x Drip Hoses

1
1 x Aspersion Hose
2 2 x Pipes Outlet
3 Pre-filtering with
float
4 Control Valve
5 Pump Prime Valves

SUCTION
FEATURES
Diameter
Length

Diameter
Diameter

Type

Diameter

SUCTION

4 HOSES SUCTION

CAPACITY
4" to 6"
5m

110mm to 250mm
315mm

Individual outlet butterfly

on

4.00 m

2.50 m

5.00m

175m

9.00 m
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